BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS - RND 8 - SAT 3 DEC 2005

Event: F100

DIVISION
F14

F16

F16

F16

F16

F16

F16

F18

F18

FOP1

FOP1

FOP1

FOP2

FOP2

FOP2

Event: F200

DIVISION
F14

F14

F16

F16

F16

F16

F16

F18

F18

F18

FOP1

FOP1

FOP1

FOP2

Event: F2000W
DIVISION
F14
F14

Event: F3000
DIVISION
FOP1

Event: F400H
DIVISION
F18
FOP1

NAME
BOOTH, COURTNEY
GEORGE, RYLEIGH
CRAVEN, EMMA
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
DE LUCA, EMILY
HANNA, ELISE
WHITTLE, STACEY
SHAND, ROSALIND
PATERSON, LUCY
CARRE, SIMONE
PHILLIPS, ANGELA
TILLEY, LEANA
BURNS, LAUREN
RIORDAN, HEIDI
HOPKINS, KRISTINE

NAME
BOOTH, COURTNEY
MAHONEY, CHARLOTTE
CRAVEN, EMMA
DE LUCA, EMILY
ZAGATO, ELIZA
WHITTLE, STACEY
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
DEANE, MORGAN
SHAND, ROSALIND
PATERSON, LUCY
HOPKINS, KRISTINE
PHILLIPS, ANGELA
RIORDAN, HEIDI
WARD, ELISSA

NAME
RASELLI, CASSANDRA
NEYLAN, ALICIA

NAME
HARPER, AMANDA

NAME
ANDERSON, LAURA
COGHILL, SARAH
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PERFORMANCE
12.8
13.1
13.6
13.9
13.9
14.6
14.3
13.1
14.6
12.4
12.9
13.3
13.7
14.4
14.6

PERFORMANCE
27
32.2
28.3
28.7
29.6
30.2
30.1
25.3
26.6
30.5
30
27.5
28.9
30.6

PERFORMANCE
10:06.3
11:31.3

PERFORMANCE
11:17.4

PERFORMANCE
75.8
72
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Event: F400R
DIVISION
F16
FOP1

Event: F800

DIVISION
F14

F18

F18

FOP1

FOP1

FOP1

FOP2

FOP2

Event: FDT
DIVISION
F16
FOP1
FOP1

Event: FHJ
DIVISION
F16
F16
FOP1
FOP1

Event: FJT
DIVISION
F16
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2

Event: FLJ]
DIVISION
F16
F16
F18
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2
FOP2

NAME
Relay
Relay

NAME
MAHONEY, CHARLOTTE
WALL, KATHERINE
CLELAND, COREENA
RIORDAN, HEIDI
HOPKINS, KRISTINE
ANDREWS, SUZANNE
PEASE, CARRIE
MAGHER, INGE

NAME
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
BURNS, LAUREN
HEWITT, SARAH

NAME
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
WHITTLE, STACEY
HEWITT, SARAH
BURNS, LAUREN

NAME
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
BURNS, LAUREN
HARTIGAN, DAWN
HEWITT, SARAH

NAME
WHITTLE, STACEY
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
SHAND, ROSALIND
BURNS, LAUREN
TILLEY, LEANA
COGHILL, SARAH
ANDERSON, LAURA
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PERFORMANCE
04:51.3
04:26.4

PERFORMANCE
02:45.1
02:21.3
02:26.4
02:20.1
02:30.4
02:36.3
02:59.2
03:07.3

PERFORMANCE
17.54
44.19
37.49

PERFORMANCE
1.3
1.25
1.35
1.4

PERFORMANCE
22.26
34.26
30.16
20.62

PERFORMANCE
3.76
3.73
4.16
4.95
4.88
4.72
3.76



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS - RND 8 - SAT 3 DEC 2005
Event: FPV

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
F18 WILLIAMS, JACQUI 3.45
FOP BUCHANAN, FIONA 3.15
FOP1 DITTON, ROSANNA 4
FOP1 CARRE, SIMONE 3.75
FOP2 LYNN, JACINTA 3.75
FOP2 HARTIGAN, DAWN 3.3
Event: FSP
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
F16 CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA 6.82
FOP1 PHILLIPS, ANGELA 10.91
FOP1 HEWITT, SARAH 9.6
FOP2 BURNS, LAUREN 9.17
FOP2 HARTIGAN, DAWN 8.33
Event: M100
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 DI RIENZO, AARON 11.7
M16 HADLOW, CHRIS 12.6
M16 BROCK, CHRISTOPHER 13.8
M18 HADDOW, ANDREW 11.3
M18 BACHLI, HEATH 11.4
M18 GIBSON, SAMUEL 12
MOP OOSTVEEN, THEODORUS 11.9
MOP ZEED, IMRAN 11.8
MOP GARDNER, NEVILLE 15.7
MOP1 MEDFORD, RHETT 10.5
MOP1 ZEED, MOHAMAD 10.8
MOP1 DUKE, MARTY 10.8
MOP1 SHERRY, CAMERON 11.1
MOP1 LEVEY, MOSES 11.3
MOP1 NICOLL, CHRIS 11.3
MOP2 NUSKE, BRETT 11.5
MOP2 FILSHIE, JAMES 11.5
MOP2 CHIPUNZA, ZUIPO 11.6
MOP3 POCKLINGTON, JOEL 11.6
MOP3 GOODWIN, DAVID 11.8
MOP3 POCKLINGTON, COLIN 12
MOP4 COGHILL, PHILLIP 12.1
MOP4 BAKER, CAMERON 12.1
MOP4 KOKKINOS, ALEXIS 12.3
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Event: M200

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 DI RIENZO, AARON 23.7
M18 HADDOW, ANDREW 23
M18 BACHLI, HEATH 23.2
M18 GIBSON, SAMUEL 25.1
MOP1 MEDFORD, RHETT 21
MOP1 DUKE, MARTY 21.3
MOP1 WILLIAMS, TIMOTHY 21.7
MOP1 ZEED, MOHAMAD 22.6
MOP1 NUSKE, BRETT 22.7
MOP1 LEVEY, MOSES 23.1
MOP2 NICOLL, CHRIS 23.3
MOP2 FILSHIE, JAMES 23.4
MOP2 ZEED, IMRAN 23.6
MOP3 POCKLINGTON, JOEL 24.3
MOP3 COGHILL, PHILLIP 25
MOP3 POCKLINGTON, COLIN 25.1
MOP4 GARDNER, NEVILLE 34.5
Event: M3000
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 POLI, MARK 09:55.3
MOP1 JIMENEZ, DAVID 09:21.1
MOP1 OLDEN, GRAEME 09:34.5
MOP2 O'CONNOR, CHRISTOPHER 09:48.5
MOP4 GARDNER, NEVILLE 13:07.1
Event: M400H
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
MOP1 ZEED, MOHAMAD 55.6
MOP1 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 57.1
MOP1 ZEED, IMRAN 57.4
MOP1 MCLEOD, NED 57.5
Event: M400R
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M18 Relay 04:10.0
MOP1 Relay 03:44.3
MOP1 Relay 03:52.0
MOP2 Relay 03:54.2
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BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS - RND 8 - SAT 3 DEC 2005
Event: M800

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 KAFROUNI, ELVIS 02:08.3
M16 BARNES, DAVID 02:28.4
M18 ARUNASALAM, NAVIN 01:56.4
M18 ARUNASALAM, RUBEN 01:57.2
M18 DIORETES, ALEXANDER 02:09.1
MOP1 HARTSHORNE, TRENT 01:56.3
MOP1 CLARK, DANIEL 01:57.2
MOP1 WHITE, ANDREW 01:59.3
MOP1 WALL, CHRISTOPHER 01:59.1
MOP1 DE GREENLAW, ALEXANDER 02:00.0
MOP1 DAWES, KYNAN 02:00.2
MOP2 CHIODO, PAUL 02:03.3
MOP2 TAYLOR, MATTHEW 02:04.3
MOP2 AYERS, DAVID 02:06.5
MOP3 PAPADAKIS, CHRIS 02:06.3
MOP3 MILLER, LEIGH 02:07.0
MOP3 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 02:13.4
MOP4 PEPPER, ADAM 02:40.1
MOP4 GARDNER, NEVILLE 02:52.4
Event: MDT
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
MOP1 RUTTY, CHRISTOPHER 32.91
MOP1 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 25.37
MOP2 WATSON, SIMON 28.48
MOP2 NUSKE, BRETT 28.22
MOP2 DE GREENLAW, ALEXANDER 23.76
MOP3 GARDNER, NEVILLE 23.56
Event: MHJ
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
INV OOSTVEEN, THEODORUS 1.8
M18 POCKLINGTON, DION 1.65
M18 GOODWIN, MITCHELL 1.55
MOP1 PEAVEY, JOHN 1.9
MOP1 DE GREENLAW, ALEXANDER 1.7
Event: MIT
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M18 POCKLINGTON, DION 30.95
MOP GARDNER, NEVILLE 16.51
MOP1 PERERA, AMILA 55.85
MOP1 WATSON, SIMON 41.45
MOP2 NUSKE, BRETT 33.36
MOP2 BAKER, CAMERON 31.28
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Event: MLJ
DIVISION
INV
M18
MOP1
MOP3

Event: MPV

DIVISION
M18
MOP
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1

Event: MSP

DIVISION
MOP1
MOP1
MOP3
MOP3

NAME
HODGES, GRANT
GOODWIN, MITCHELL
NUSKE, BRETT
HODGES, GRANT

NAME
POCKLINGTON, DION
SHERRY, CAMERON
FILSHIE, JAMES
POCKLINGTON, JOEL
BAKER, CAMERON

NAME
SHEPHERD, STEPHAN
RUTTY, CHRISTOPHER
WATSON, SIMON
BAKER, CAMERON
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PERFORMANCE
6.19
4.69
6.01
4.74

PERFORMANCE
3.45
NH
4.75
4.6
3.45

PERFORMANCE
12.33
11.72
10.13
8.5



